
November	8,	2015	
 

ASDB        
2015-2016 

Middle School 
SENTINELS BOYS BASKETBALL 

 

Day Date Game 
Time 

Against Location  

Tuesday December 1 4:30 Redeemer * Home 
 

Wednesday December 9 4:00 Nosotros * Home 

Tuesday December 15 4:30 Southgate * Home 

Thursday December 17 4:30 LA Paloma South * Home 

Thursday January 7 4:00 Famil Life Home 

Tuesday January 12 4:30 Basis – Oro Valley * Home 

Tuesday January 19 4:30 Sonoran Science Academy 
Tucson * Home 

Thursday January 21 4:30 Southside Home 

Tuesday January 26 4:30 Veritas Home 

Thursday January 28 4:30 Basis Tucson – North * Home 


